
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS 07/10/2020 on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 2:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L1-32 - HAIQIAN ZHANG -
14:46:13.090 1 1:57.893 72.371 62 98 19

14:48:02.127 2 1:49.037 78.249 57 97 19

14:49:49.532 3 1:47.405 79.438 63 99 19

14:51:37.081 4 1:47.549 79.331 57 98 19

14:53:26.488 5 1:49.407 77.984 59 97 19

14:55:14.318 6 1:47.830 79.125 67 98 19

L3-21 - SCOTT ADRIAN -
14:46:53.633 1 1:49.498 77.919 49 95 19

14:48:44.488 2 1:50.855 76.965 56 100 19

14:50:42.436 3 1:57.948 72.337 59 100 19

14:52:37.733 4 1:55.297 74.000 48 96 19

14:54:33.202 5 1:55.469 73.890 55 93 19

L1-09 - SKIP CRISTY -
14:45:52.609 1 1:49.608 77.841 52 95 19

14:47:43.374 2 1:50.765 77.028 52 99 19

14:49:40.212 3 1:56.838 73.024 38 99 19

14:51:33.738 4 1:53.526 75.155 54 97 19

14:53:25.642 5 1:51.904 76.244 54 103 19

14:55:16.798 6 1:51.156 76.757 31 88 19

14:57:10.474 7 1:53.676 75.055 30 87 19

14:59:01.638 8 1:51.164 76.751 62 102 19

L3-01 - PAUL ARVANITIS -
14:46:32.544 1 1:56.475 73.252 62 98 19

14:48:31.012 2 1:58.468 72.019 54 95 19

14:50:28.635 3 1:57.623 72.537 59 100 19

14:52:20.536 4 1:51.901 76.246 58 96 19

L1-30 - BAOLONG WU -
14:46:59.363 1 1:55.087 74.135 22 87 19

14:48:52.343 2 1:52.980 75.518 31 90 19

14:50:45.218 3 1:52.875 75.588 26 88 19

14:52:39.179 4 1:53.961 74.868 29 88 19

L1-05 - RAFAEL ANGUIANO -
14:46:14.001 1 2:03.663 68.994 14 54 19

14:48:09.177 2 1:55.176 74.078 12 51 19

14:50:07.043 3 1:57.866 72.387 9 47 19

14:52:03.599 4 1:56.556 73.201 14 50 19

14:54:00.551 5 1:56.952 72.953 13 53 19

14:56:00.070 6 1:59.519 71.386 12 50 19

14:57:57.119 7 1:57.049 72.893 12 50 19

L3-37 - MIKE SHYU -
14:46:16.547 1 1:56.709 73.105 79 109 19

14:48:16.423 2 1:59.876 71.174 98 100 19

14:50:12.116 3 1:55.693 73.747 92 110 19

14:52:08.026 4 1:55.910 73.609 78 108 19

14:54:06.774 5 1:58.748 71.850 88 109 19

L1-12 - CHENGYANG WEI -
14:46:15.371 1 2:01.710 70.101 90 106 19

14:48:11.296 2 1:55.925 73.599 98 107 19

14:50:11.703 3 2:00.407 70.860 88 106 19

14:52:10.566 4 1:58.863 71.780 72 105 19

L1-20 - MIGUEL RODRIGUEZ -
14:47:01.401 1 1:55.975 73.568 79 104 19

14:49:03.768 2 2:02.367 69.725 80 105 19

14:51:04.577 3 2:00.809 70.624 80 106 19

14:53:07.240 4 2:02.663 69.556 79 106 19

14:55:05.596 5 1:58.356 72.088 56 106 19

14:57:02.655 6 1:57.059 72.886 82 106 19

14:59:01.155 7 1:58.500 72.000 81 105 19

L1-03 - LIN YUAN -
14:46:16.292 1 2:01.709 70.102 51 97 19

14:48:16.100 2 1:59.808 71.214 58 100 19

14:50:12.547 3 1:56.447 73.269 72 102 19



14:52:11.572 4 1:59.025 71.682 69 96 19

L2-31 - NABIL KABBANI -
14:47:35.201 1 2:02.881 69.433 83 109 19

14:49:33.595 2 1:58.394 72.064 82 111 19

L1-11 - PETE CASAS -
14:46:22.169 1 2:02.104 69.875 62 103 19

14:48:21.253 2 1:59.084 71.647 65 105 19

14:50:19.867 3 1:58.614 71.931 55 107 19

14:52:25.229 4 2:05.362 68.059 60 103 19

L1-26 - SHUAI SUN -
14:46:26.432 1 2:00.134 71.021 81 111 19

14:48:27.329 2 2:00.897 70.572 76 109 19

14:50:32.788 3 2:05.459 68.006 68 110 19

14:52:37.682 4 2:04.894 68.314 60 112 19

14:54:37.192 5 1:59.510 71.392 68 110 19

14:56:40.503 6 2:03.311 69.191 78 112 19

14:58:54.380 7 2:13.877 63.730 131 111 19

L1-23 - FEI CHEN -
14:46:23.131 1 2:01.334 70.318 23 66 19

14:48:23.395 2 2:00.264 70.944 19 62 19

14:50:29.543 3 2:06.148 67.635 25 68 19

14:52:32.096 4 2:02.553 69.619 23 68 19

14:54:33.674 5 2:01.578 70.177 23 65 19

14:56:40.208 6 2:06.534 67.429 17 63 19

L1-07 - KEN CHANG -
14:46:12.398 1 2:03.080 69.321 59 99 19

14:48:15.378 2 2:02.980 69.377 51 98 19

14:50:19.519 3 2:04.141 68.728 58 97 19

14:52:25.486 4 2:05.967 67.732 53 96 19

14:54:33.065 5 2:07.579 66.876 60 98 19

14:56:39.586 6 2:06.521 67.435 64 96 19

L2-08 - ANDREW JARRELL -
14:46:16.050 1 2:03.659 68.996 74 100 19

L1-22 - KEVIN VONG -
14:47:18.662 1 2:06.913 67.227 30 72 19

14:49:25.583 2 2:06.921 67.223 24 67 19

14:51:34.009 3 2:08.426 66.435 31 79 19

L1-17 - YIFEI CHEN -
14:46:31.557 1 2:07.629 66.850 65 105 19

14:48:43.422 2 2:11.865 64.703 71 105 19

14:50:57.718 3 2:14.296 63.531 66 105 19

14:53:11.983 4 2:14.265 63.546 66 102 19

14:55:20.942 5 2:08.959 66.161 66 102 19

14:57:33.786 6 2:12.844 64.226 64 105 19

L1-13 - SCOTT HEBEL -
14:48:08.224 1 2:08.072 66.619 85 102 19

14:55:06.794 2 6:58.570 20.384 110 106 19

14:57:19.153 3 2:12.359 64.461 100 105 19

L1-08 - STEVE LEE -
14:47:26.339 1 2:10.059 65.601 47 91 19

14:49:41.305 2 2:14.966 63.216 31 86 19

14:51:50.572 3 2:09.267 66.003 45 90 19

14:54:00.063 4 2:09.491 65.889 49 90 19

14:56:10.665 5 2:10.602 65.328 52 93 19

14:58:20.213 6 2:09.548 65.860 47 89 19

L1-24 - MOISES MARTINEZ -
14:46:24.085 1 2:10.888 65.186 83 100 19

14:48:34.102 2 2:10.017 65.622 91 104 19

14:50:44.188 3 2:10.086 65.587 98 100 19

14:52:54.877 4 2:10.689 65.285 105 102 19

14:55:05.712 5 2:10.835 65.212 77 103 19

L1-27 - YAJING ZHANG -
14:47:24.196 1 2:16.746 62.393 15 56 19

14:49:41.335 2 2:17.139 62.214 19 64 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/10/2020 03:00 PM




